June 2
June 9
June 16

June 23

June 30
July 7
July 14
July 21
July 28
August 4

August 11

A sack lunch, water bottle and appropriate clothing are needed each day unless otherwise indicated. Disposable sack/containers are ideal so

Field Trip Schedule

Location

Apex Center
Skate, swimming , Rock Climbing
Denver Zoo

The Splash Pool @ Fossil Trace

Elitch Gardens
No Lunch needed

Denver Museum of Nature/Science
Aurora Reservoir

Water World

Paradise Island Pool

Loveland Laser Tag

Secrest Carnival

Casa Bonita

children don’t have to worry about leaving containers.

Campers will be outside each day for periods of time (weather permitting). Please make sure you apply sunscreen to your child before each

day.

Field trips are subject to change. All notifications will be emailed as soon as staff knows of the changes. Please make sure all emails are current

under household

Times

10:45 am-4:30 pm
10:00 am-4:30 pm
10:30 am-4:30 pm

10:00 am-4:30 pm

9:30am-4:30 pm
10:30 am-4:30 pm
9:30 am-4:30 pm
10:30 am-4:30 pm
9:30 am-5:00 pm
10:00 am-1:00 pm

10:30 am-4:30 pm

AR IPEECYE

PARK & RECREATION DISTRICT
SECREST YOUTH & TEEN CENTER
6820 W. 66TH AVE., ARVADA, CO 80004
303-403-2555 = APEXPRD.ORG

2017 Apex PRD Summer Camp

Cost

SFREE
$15
$13

S42

$10
S12
$35
$10
$25
SFREE

$13





