2017 Apex PRD Summer Camp Field Trip Schedule

	Location	Times	Cost
June 2	Apex Center	10:45 am-4:30 pm	\$FREE
June 9	Skate, swimming , Rock Climbing Denver Zoo	10:00 am-4:30 pm	\$15
June 16	The Splash Pool @ Fossil Trace	10:30 am-4:30 pm	\$13
June 23	Elitch Gardens No Lunch needed	10:00 am-4:30 pm	\$42
June 30	Denver Museum of Nature/Science	9:30 am-4:30 pm	\$10
July 7	Aurora Reservoir	10:30 am-4:30 pm	\$12
July 14	Water World	9:30 am-4:30 pm	\$35
July 21	Paradise Island Pool	10:30 am-4:30 pm	\$10
July 28	Loveland Laser Tag	9:30 am-5:00 pm	\$25
August 4	Secrest Carnival	10:00 am-1:00 pm	\$FREE
August 11	Casa Bonita	10:30 am-4:30 pm	\$13

A sack lunch, water bottle and appropriate clothing are needed each day unless otherwise indicated. Disposable sack/containers are ideal so children don't have to worry about leaving containers.

Campers will be outside each day for periods of time (weather permitting). Please make sure you apply sunscreen to your child before each day.

Field trips are subject to change. All notifications will be emailed as soon as staff knows of the changes. Please make sure all emails are current under household

